
 
    A G E N D A 

 
City Council Meeting 
November 6, 2006 

7:00 P.M. 
 

 
1.  Call meeting to order 
 
2.  Invocation:    
          
3.  Pledge of Allegiance:    
       
4.  Roll Call    
 
5. Approve minutes of regular meeting of October 16, 2006, Special Called Meeting 

of October 11, 2006 and Work Sessions of October 9 and 16, 2006. 
 
6.  Set PUBLIC HEARING:   Abatement of Unsafe Conditions 
      215 7th Avenue, SW 
      James R. Harris 
 
      December 4, 2006 @ 7:00 P.M. 
 
 
7.  Set PUBLIC HEARING:    Abatement of Unsafe Conditions 
      417 7th Avenue, SW 
      Glenda Emina 
 
      December 4, 2006 @ 7:00 P.M. 
 
 
8.  PUBLIC HEARING:   Zoning Request No. 1182-06 

2.8 acres north of Sims Road, SW and  
west of McEntire Lane, SW 
from Newly Annexed to   
AG-1, Agricultural District 

 
 ORDINANCE NO. 06-3877: Planning Commission recommends 
 
 
9.  ORDINANCE NO. 06-3885:  Annexation Request No. 315-06 
      18.26 acres located south of Gordon 
      Terry Parkway and west of McEntire  
      Lane, SW 
      Rich Littrell/Timberland Partners, LLC 



 
 
 
 
10. RESOLUTION NO.  06-364: Assess $4,305.00 against 413 8th Avenue, NW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
11. RESOLUTION NO.  06-365: Assess $4,880.00 against 808 West Moulton St., 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
12. RESOLUTION NO.  06-366: Assess $393.00 against 1809 College St., SE 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
 
13. RESOLUTION NO.  06-367: Assess $393.50 against 104 6th Ave., NW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
14. RESOLUTION NO.  06-368: Assess $302.50 against 419 7th Ave., NW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
15. RESOLUTION NO.  06-369: Assess $377.50 against 319 8th Ave., NW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
16. RESOLUTION NO.  06-370: Assess $396.75 against 106 6th Ave., NW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
17. RESOLUTION NO.  06-371: Assess $277.00 against 407 5th Ave., SW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
18. RESOLUTION NO.  06-372: Assess $379.00 against 1806 Olive St., SE, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
19. RESOLUTION NO.  06-373: Assess $302.00 against 1817 Olive St., SE, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
20. RESOLUTION NO.  06-374: Assess $302.00 against 307 6th Ave., NW, 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
21. RESOLUTION NO.  06-375: Assess $296.75 against 1213 5th Ave., SE 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
22. RESOLUTION NO.  06-376: Assess $375.00 against 1627 College St., SE 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
23. RESOLUTION NO.  06-377: Assess $427.00 against 745 Cashin St., NW 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 

PAID 



 
24. RESOLUTION NO.  06-378: Assess $366.00 against 605 Plum Dr., SW 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
 
25. RESOLUTION NO.  06-379: Assess $359.25 against 310 W. Moulton St. 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
26. RESOLUTION NO.  06-380: Assess $341.50 against 1219 Broadus Ave., SE 
     for cost of abatement of nuisance 
 
27.  BOARD APPOINTMENT: Morgan County-Decatur Farmer’s Market 
     Term expiring 1/1/07 
 
28.  BOARD APPOINTMENT: Board of Zoning Adjustment 
     Term expiring 12/31/07 
 
29.  BOARD APPOINTMENT: Board of Zoning Adjustment 
     Term expiring 12/31/09 
 
30. RESOLUTION NO. 06-381: Declare uncollectible and remove four accounts
     from Sanitary Landfill’s accounts receivable 
 
31. RESOLUTION NO. 06-382: Accept ADECA grant for traffic enforcement  
     overtime expenses and authorize Mayor to take the  
     necessary steps for implementation 
 
32. RESOLUTION NO. 06-383: Amend Resolution Nos. 06-339 & 06-340 
     to reflect changes to NARCOG contracts and  
     the General Fund FY07 budget 
 
33. RESOLUTION NO. 06-384: Approve additional change orders to Floating Docks 

Manufacturing contract for installation of floating 
docks system at Ingalls Marina in the amount of 
$4,770 

 
34. RESOLUTION NO. 06-385: Authorize Mayor to request ALDOT to upgrade  
     traffic signal systems timing at US Hwy. 31 and 
     Hwy. 67, and offer to fund up to 50% of cost 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
35. RESOLUTION NO. 06-386: Authorize Mayor to sign agreement with ADECA 
     concerning financial responsibilities for payment of  
     matching funds required under terms of ADECA 
     grant 
 

  
        

       
THE NEXT REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING WILL BE NOVEMBER 20, 2006 AT 10:00 
A.M.   THE AGENDA WORK SESSION WILL BE HELD NOVEMBER 13, 2006 AT 6:00 
P.M. ON THE 7TH FLOOR OF CITY HALL. 
 
 


